
 

Academic Council 
Member List and Contact Information 

First Name Last Name Title Unit Email Address 

Chris Heavey 
Executive Vice President 
and Provost 

Executive Vice President and Provost, Office of the chris.heavey@unlv.edu 

Tondra De Chief of Staff Executive Vice President and Provost, Office of the tondra.de@unlv.edu 

Elizabeth (Beth) Barrie Vice Provost Academic Affairs, Office of the elizabeth.barrie@unlv.edu 

Kate Korgan Senior Vice Provost Academic Affairs, Office of the kate.korgan@unlv.edu 

Erin Messer Associate Vice President Academic Resources, Office of erin.messer@unlv.edu 

Ann McDonough Dean Academic Success Center ann.mcdonough@unlv.edu 

Elise  Bunkowski Associate Vice President Business Affairs, Division of elise.bunkowski@unlv.edu 

Casey Wyman Vice President Business Affairs, Division of casey.wyman@unlv.edu 

Gerry Sanders Dean Business School, Lee gerry.sanders@unlv.edu 

John (Skip) Crooker Vice Provost Decision Support, Office of john.crooker@unlv.edu 

James Mah Interim Dean Dental Medicine, School of james.mah@unlv.edu 

Jose Melendrez 
Interim Vice President & 
Chief Diversity Officer 

Diversity Initiatives, Office of jose.melendrez@unlv.edu 

Bo Bernhard Vice President Economic Development, Division of bo.bernhard@unlv.edu 

Danica Hays Dean Education, College of danica.hays@unlv.edu 

Joseph Miera Vice Provost Educational Outreach, Division of joe.miera@unlv.edu 

Rama Venkat Dean Engineering, Howard R. Hughes College of rama.venkat@unlv.edu 

Barb Roberts Assistant Vice President Enrollment and Student Services, Office barb.roberts@unlv.edu 

Janet Dufek Vice Provost Faculty Affairs, Office of janet.dufek@unlv.edu 
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William (Bill) Robinson Chair Faculty Senate bill.robinson@unlv.edu 

Nancy Uscher Dean Fine Arts, College of nancy.uscher@unlv.edu 

Constance Brooks Vice President Government and Community Engagement, Office of constance.brooks@unlv.edu 

Alyssa Crittenden Vice Provost & Dean Graduate College alyssa.crittenden@unlv.edu 

Lisa Menegatos Dean Honors College lisa.menegatos@unlv.edu 

David Cardenas Dean Hospitality, William F. Harrah College of david.cardenas@unlv.edu 

Ericka Smith 
Vice President & Chief 
People Officer 

Human Resources, Office of ericka.smith@unlv.edu 

Kivanc Oner 
Vice President & Chief 
Information Officer 

Information Technology, Office of kivanc.oner@unlv.edu 

Ronald Brown Dean Integrated Health Sciences, School of ronald.brown@unlv.edu 

Vincent Alberta Vice President Integrated Marketing and Branding, Division of vince.alberta@unlv.edu 

Leah  Grinvald Dean Law, William S. Boyd School of leah.grinvald@unlv.edu 

Jennifer Keene Dean Liberal Arts, College of jennifer.keene@unlv.edu 

Maggie Farrell Dean Libraries, UNLV maggie.farrell@unlv.edu 

Marc Kahn Dean Medicine, UNLV School of marc.kahn@unlv.edu 

Imelda Reyes Interim Dean Nursing, School of imelda.reyes@unlv.edu 

Rickey McCurry Vice President Philanthropy and Alumni Engagement, Division of rickey.mccurry@unlv.edu 

Kyle Kaalberg Executive Director President, Office of the kyle.kaalberg@unlv.edu 

Shawn Gerstenberger Dean Public Health, School of shawn.gerstenberger@unlv.edu 

David Hatchett Interim Vice President Research, Division of david.hatchett@unlv.edu 

Eric Chronister Dean Sciences, College of eric.chronister@unlv.edu 

Keith Rogers Vice President Student Affairs, Division of keith.rogers@unlv.edu 



 

First Name Last Name Title Unit Email Address 

Robert Ulmer Dean Urban Affairs, Greenspun College of robert.ulmer@unlv.edu 
 


